Rosarino de Monotipos 1

Resultados LaserStandar
Resultados 14/04/2019

No

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Ne2.Vela
LaserStandar 210833
LaserStandar 212213
LaserStandar 208079
LaserStandar 178164
LaserStandar 200623
LaserStandar 178183
LaserStandar 176952

LaserStandar 11

YCR - CVR

Nombre
Dietrich Matias, YCR
Alvaro Vogt, YCR
Santiago Nor, CVR
Peralta Agustin, YCR
Jullier Francisco, CVR
Alberto Nago, YCR
Matias Aldecoa, CRR
Bomba Rua Pablo, CRR

Puntua.
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